South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 24,2024, 10:18:24 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3629 (Rat #0348, Act #0546 of 1984) Joint Resolution, By R.L. Helmly, F.X. Archibald, L. Blanding, F.L. Day, Harvin,
I.C. Joe, Matthews, E.M. Middleton, M.P. Miles, R. Schwartz, J.J. Snow and D. Williams

A Joint Resolution to increase the limit on the taking of blueback herring and gizzard shad in 1984 only in Lake Moultrie and
the Tailrace Canal.

03/07/84
03/08/84
03/09/84
03/13/84
03/20/84
03/21/84
03/28/84
03/28/84
03/28/84
03/28/84
04/04/84

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1270
Read second time HJ-1329

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1386

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-973
Read second time SJ-1092

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1108

Ratified R 348

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/22/84

Act No. 546

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



