South Carolina Legislature

May 24, 2024, 10:18:24 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3629 (Rat #0348, Act #0546 of 1984) Joint Resolution, By R.L. Helmly, F.X. Archibald, L. Blanding, F.L. Day, Harvin, I.C. Joe, Matthews, E.M. Middleton, M.P. Miles, R. Schwartz, J.J. Snow and D. Williams

A Joint Resolution to increase the limit on the taking of blueback herring and gizzard shad in 1984 only in Lake Moultrie and the Tailrace Canal.

03/07/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1270
03/08/84	House	Read second time HJ-1329
03/09/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1386
03/13/84	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-973
03/20/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1092
03/21/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1108
03/28/84		Ratified R 348
03/28/84		Signed By Governor
03/28/84		Effective date 03/22/84
03/28/84		Act No. 546
04/04/84		Copies available